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Lutz Preparatory School K-8 
2026-2027 Academic Calendar 

Note: all dates are tentative and subject to change – including early dismissal days 

     Date Description 

Students’ First Day of School Mon. August 10 

Non-Student Day Fri. August 28 

Labor Day Holiday/Schools and Dist. Offices Closed Mon. September 7 

Non-Student Day Fri. September 25 

End of 1st Grading Period Thurs. October 8 

Non-Student Day Fri. October 9 

Non-Student Day Fri. October 30 

Veteran’s Day Observed/Non-Student Day Wed. November 11 

Fall Break/Schools and District Offices Closed 
Mon-Fri 

November 23-27 

Students Return to School Mon. November 30 

End of 2nd Grading Period – (End of 1st Semester) Thurs. December 17 

Non-Student Day Fri. December 18 

Winter Break/Schools & District Closed 
Mon–Fri  

December 21 - January 1 

Non-Student Day Mon. January 4 

Students Return to School Tues. Jan. 5 

MLK Jr. Holiday/Schools and Dist. Offices Closed Mon. January 18 

Florida State Fair Day/Non-Student Day Friday, February 12 

President’s Day/Non-Student Day Mon. February 15 

Strawberry Festival/ Non-Student Day  Mon. March 1 

End of 3rd Grading Period  Fri. March 12 

Spring Break/Schools & District Offices Closed 
Mon-Fri 

March 22-26 

Non Student Day Mon. March 29 

Students Return to School Tues. March 30 

Non-Student Day Friday, Apr. 16 

Last Day of School – 

End of 4th Grading Period (End of 2nd Semester) 
Thursday, May 27 

Non-Student Day Friday, May 28 


